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RGN 3e klasse i S
nr naam voornaam
1 DELIE Mario 36
2 VAN DEN BOGAERDE KAfA©oma 36
3 CALLEWAERT Jan 35
4 VANHAMME Frederik 34
5 DE MEYERE Steve 33
6 FONTEYNE Wesley 33
7 VANBESIEN Francky 33
8 DEPROOST Sandrino 32
9 DUMORTIER Danny 29
10 VANDERWEE Tony 29
11 AMEYE Ronny 29
12 VANBESIEN Chris 28
13 BRAEM Troy 28
14 MINNE Davy 28
15 VANBEYLEN Peter 28
16 SINTUBIN Kevin 26
17 VLIEGHE Jean-Claude 25
18 DEVOS Lieven 25
19 TEIRLYNCK Hans 25
20 BLONDEEL Dimitri 24
21 MUYLLE Jonas 24
22 DECLERCK Mathias 23
23 RAMAEL Mike 23
24 HOVART Rudy 23
25 LANDUYT Bart 23
26 WELLENS Kenny 22
27 DECLERCK Mario 22
28 DE MAET Gino 22
29 RAMAEL Kyandro 21
30 DEJONCKHEERE Rik 20
31 DEGRAEVE Ronny 19
32 NOTEBAERT Steven 19
33 MINNE Eric 19
34 HERMANNS Niko 19
35 ACX Peter 19
36 BREYNE Wilfried 19
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DUNAIspheres
37 MONTON
38 LAPERE
39 NOULET
40 COOL
41 BLANCHARD
42 VAN COILLIE
43 DE VRIESE
44 CALLENS
45 CANNIDIS
46 MAES
47 WINDELS
48 VAN DOORNE
49 VANGAEVER
50 DUJARDIN
51 VANSEVEREN
52 VERBEKE
53 DEGRANDE
54 BAERT
55 HELLEBUYCK
56 VANCOILLIE
57 MONTON
58 LAVERGE
59 INGELBRECHT
60 BLANCKART
61 DECK
62 DEBOODT
63 SEYNAEVE
64 VANDEWALLE
65 DEVOOGHT
66 ROGIERS
67 BUYSE
68 HOSTENS
69 DEGRAEVE
70 VERKEST
71 BOGAERT
72 MAES
73 DUYCK

: Ve -.‘"
Verbond WGF ,

3e klasse

Geert
Franky
Sven
Renaud
Kurt
Ernie
Rudi
Marc
Maarten
Nick
Eddy
Luc
DaniAf A«
Norbert
Christophe
Nick
Peter
Danny
Pascal
Pieter
Freddy
Manolito
JosAfA©
Mario
Frankie
Karel
Dietrich
Joeri
Luc
Birgen
Jochen
Joachim
Hendrik
Johan
Wesley
Francky
Kristof
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18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
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DUYNAIspheres 3e klasse
74 SOENEN Yoshi
75 BOGAERT Lorenzo
76 VANNESTE Eddy
77 MAEKELBERG Tobie
78 VANHAMME Rubinho
79 VANCRAYNEST Peter
80 DE MIL Dirk
81 VANDEWALLE Jimmy
82 MAES Trudo
83 JONCKHEERE JoA«l
84 VOLONT Kristof
85 VERHELST Birger
86 MATTEN Francky
87 DEWULF Danny
88 LAPIERE Elly
89 PORTE Christophe
90 VERHELST Rik
91 VANVOLSEM Sabrina
92 VINCKIER Jonas
93 DA'HUYVETTERS Tony
94 VANDEWIELE KAfAYart
95 CAENEPEEL Steve
96 PARREIN Stephen
97 DEGRAEVE Anny
98 DEWULF Peter
99 JODTS Hans
100 VANDECASTEELE Wim
101 DEVISCH Freddy
102 WYFFELS Stefaan
103 VANDEKERCKHOVE Jeroen
104 CREVITS Steven
105 DUPON Danny
106 GOEMAN Miliano
107 VANBESIEN Patrick
108 VANDAMME Patrick
109 VANNESTE Davinio
110 VINCKIER Stefan
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DUNAIspheres 3e klasse
111 |GOUHIE |JosAfA© 0|
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